Xl MM Trofej Car Konstantin
Nis, 1/6/2013

Disciplina 1 Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 11 godina i mladi
1/6/13 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2013
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
11 godina
1. CRETU, Bogdan 02 Csm Pitesti 3216 274
2. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 33.17 250
3. KRSTIC, Lazar 02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3339 245
4. CIRJE, Andrei 02 Csm Pitesti 33.78 237
5. GHEORGHE, Stefan 02 Csm Pitesti 3379 236
6. BUJIC, David 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3403 231
7. CIRIC, Tadija 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3425 227
8. RISTIC, Veljko 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3426 227
9. CANIC, Uros 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3451 222
10. MILENOQVIC, Nikola 02  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 3481 216
11. MARKOVIC, Uros 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.01 195
12. KOCIC, llija 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.13 193
13. STOJANOVIC, Nikola 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.03 180
14. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 02  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.23 177
15. VELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PkJagodina 3743 174
16. JOIC, Veljko 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 38.29 162
17. COSIC, Dragoljub 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.78 145
18. PESIC, Stevan 02  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 4057 136
19. BLAGOJEVIC, Aleksandar 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 41.73 125
20. MILOJEVIC, Nikola 02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 4465 102
21. MILENKOVIC, Marko 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.89 94
22. KITIC, Mihajlo 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 47.82 83
23. PERIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 48.97 77
24. IVANOVIC, Andrija 02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 59.86 42
10 godina
1. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 36.03 195
2. POPOVIC, Nikola 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3723 177
3. DJEKIC, Filip 03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 3744 174
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 37.73 170
5. RADOJCIC, Danilo 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 38.68 157
6. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 38.72 157
7. POPOVIC, Nemanja 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.14 152
8. MARCETIC, Dusan 03  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 40.46 138
9. BOZOVIC, Uros 03  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.29 129
10. ICIC, Veljko 03  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.67 117
11. STAJKOVIC, Dragan 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.44 97
12. STOJANOVIC, Dusan 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.52 96
13. JOVANOVIC, Milos 03  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 47.49 85
14. CVETKOVIC, Nikola 03 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 47.80 83
15. VELICKOVIC, Djordje 03  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 48.81 78
16. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 50.17 72
17. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 53.46 59
18. JOKSIC, Igor 03  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 54.30 57
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9 godina i mladi

VK-EXH

CIRCIUMARESCU, David
GUINEA, lonut
KRSMANOVIC, Luka
TODOROVIC, Marko
STEFANOVIC, Uros
LEKIC, llija
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
STOJANOVIC, Bogdan
DUSANIC, Vuk
STANKOVIC, Djordje
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
TODOROVIC, Veljko
STOJANOVIC, Lazar
JOCIC, Veljko

PESIC, Strahinja
NIKOLIC, Luka
MILOJEVIC, Nemanja
BOGDANOVIC, Nikola
DELJANIN, Djordje
STEFANOVIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Petar
SAVIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, llija
POPOVIC, Strahinja
BOGDANOVIC, Aleksa
JOVANOVIC, Janko
TOSIC, llija
ZIVANOVIC, Veliko

TADIC, Nemanja
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Csm Pitesti

Csm Pitesti

Pk Jagodina

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
PVK Goc

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
PVK Goc

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk Jagodina

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk Jagodina

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Pk Jagodina

Pk Jagodina

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk Jagodina

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Delfin OSI

34.63
36.50
37.13
37.71
38.10
41.19
41.30
41.52
42.13
42.46
43.40
43.98
4417
4511
45.19
45.76
4591
45.95
46.10
46.17
47.57
48.49
50.66
51.11
51.38
52.22
55.77
58.06
1:03.45

33.91

220
188
178
170
165
130
129
127
122
119
111
107
106
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